
1

4

6 (4)

7 (4)

5

NO.

CASTER BRACKET

POLE

5/8 x 1  HEX HEAD BOLT

CASTER  SWIVEL

3/8 x 1 HEX HEAD BOLT

3/8 LOCKNUT

3/8 FLAT WASHER
BASE

5/8 LOCK WASHER

GOAL POST

5 1

10

9

8

7

6

2

4

4

4

4

QTY

3
4

2

1

1
1

1

1

DESCRIPTION
2

3

MODEL PST

PEDESTAL STROLLER

8/9/07 1-800-394-9739     *     843-667-9055     *     843-665-5006 Fax     *     airmaxfans.com

8 (4)

9
13 (16)

ITEM

DOLLY

PL3

AHHCS.62-11X1

CAST2S

AHHCS.37-16X1

ALN3.8-16

AFW.37
BASE 28GN

ALW5.8

GOAL POST

STOCK NUMBER:

(OPTIONAL--CASTER KIT)

CASTER

CASTER  SWIVEL LOCK

1/4-20 X 3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT

12

11

16

2 CAST2SL

AHHCS.25-20X.75

1/4-20 X 1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT

1/4-20 LOCK NUT14
13

16

4 AHHCS.25-20X.5

ALN1.4-20

10 (2)

11 (2)

14 (16)

12 (4)

KIT-- (CONSIST OF THE FOLLOWING)

*    sales@airmaxfans.com    *


